ALUMNI FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2013-2014

Agree | Sometimes | Disagree | Blank

Q. No | Do you feel proud to be
1 associated with DAVCG YNR

as an Alumni? 98.39% 1.61%
Q. No | Institute organizes various
2 kind of activities for overall

development of students. 100%
Q. No | Are you Willing to
3 contribute in the

development of the

Institute? 93.55% 6.45%
Q. No | Institute handles student's
4 grievance properly. 93.55% 6.45%
Q. No | Institute is having adequate
5 laboratories and equipment

for practical experiences 100%
Q. No | Is education imparted at
6 DAVCG YNR is useful and

relevant in your present

job? 95.16% 4.84%
Q. No | Have you obtained
7 sufficient technical

knowledge(both in theory

and practical) at DAVCG

YNR. 93.55% 6.45%
Q. No | Has the Placement Cell
8 provided ample on Campus

and off Campus placement

opportunities? 93.55% 4.84% 1.61%




ALUMNI FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2014-2015

Agree | Sometimes | Disagree | Blank
Q. No | Do you feel proud to be
1 associated with DAVCG YNR
as an Alumni? 100%
Q. No | Institute organizes various
2 kind of activities for overall
development of students. 100%
Q. No | Are you Willing to
3 contribute in the
development of the
Institute? 93.55% 6.45%
Q. No | Institute handles student's
4 grievance properly. 91.94% 8.06%
Q. No | Institute is having adequate
5 laboratories and equipment
for practical experiences 96.77% 3.23%
Q. No | Is education imparted at
6 DAVCG YNR is useful and
relevant in your present
job? 95.16% 3.23% 1.61%
Q. No | Have you obtained
7 sufficient technical
knowledge(both in theory
and practical) at DAVCG
YNR. 93.55% 6.45%
Q. No | Has the Placement Cell
8 provided ample on Campus
and off Campus placement
opportunities? 90.32% 6.45% 3.23%




ALUMNI FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2015-2016

Agree | Sometimes | Disagree | Blank
Q. No Do you feel proud to be
1 associated with DAVCG YNR
as an Alumni? 98.39% 1.61%
Q. No | Institute organizes various
2 kind of activities for overall
development of students. | 80.65% | 17.74% 1.61%
Q. No Are you Willing to
3 contribute in the
development of the
Institute? 90.32% 8.06% 1.61%
Q. No | Institute handles student's
4 grievance properly. 80.65% 16.13% 3.23%
Q. No | Institute is having adequate
5 laboratories and equipment
for practical experiences | 91.94% 8.06%
Q. No Is education imparted at
6 DAVCG YNR is useful and
relevant in your present
job? 87.10% 8.06% 4.84%
Q. No Have you obtained
7 sufficient technical
knowledge(both in theory
and practical) at DAVCG
YNR. 80.65% | 12.90% 6.45%
Q. No Has the Placement Cell
8 provided ample on Campus
and off Campus placement
opportunities? 75.81% | 16.13% 8.06%




ALUMNI FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2016-2017

Agree | Sometimes | Disagree | Blank

Q. No | Do you feel proud to be
1 associated with DAVCG YNR

as an Alumni? 96.77% 3.23%
Q. No | Institute organizes various
2 kind of activities for overall

development of students. 90.32% 9.68%
Q. No | Are you Willing to
3 contribute in the

development of the

Institute? 87.10% | 12.90%
Q. No | Institute handles student's
4 grievance properly. 100%
Q. No | Institute is having adequate
5 laboratories and equipment

for practical experiences 93.55% 6.45%
Q. No | Is education imparted at
6 DAVCG YNR is useful and

relevant in your present

job? 100%
Q. No | Have you obtained
7 sufficient technical

knowledge(both in theory

and practical) at DAVCG

YNR. 95.16% 4.84%
Q. No | Has the Placement Cell
8 provided ample on Campus

and off Campus placement

opportunities? 93.55% 6.45%




ALUMNI FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2017-2018

Agree | Sometimes | Disagree | Blank
Q. No | Do you feel proud to be
1 associated with DAVCG YNR
as an Alumni? 98.39% 1.61%
Q. No | Institute organizes various
2 kind of activities for overall
development of students. 91.94% 8.06%
Q. No | Are you Willing to
3 contribute in the
development of the
Institute? 98.39% 1.61%
Q. No | Institute handles student's
4 grievance properly. 90.32% 8.06% 1.61%
Q. No | Institute is having adequate
5 laboratories and equipment
for practical experiences 100%
Q. No | Is education imparted at
6 DAVCG YNR is useful and
relevant in your present
job? 95.16% 3.23% 1.61%
Q. No | Have you obtained
7 sufficient technical
knowledge(both in theory
and practical) at DAVCG
YNR. 98.39% 1.61%
Q. No | Has the Placement Cell
8 provided ample on Campus
and off Campus placement
opportunities? 93.55% 4.84% 1.61%




